Ergebnisse Preisschiel’en der SG Pressig 2025
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GanR, Heidi
Kraus, Reinhard
Loch, Erhard
Grebner, Heinrich
Bohner, Herbert
Jungkunz, Angela
Froba, Harald
Heim, Manfred
Schramm, Ralf
Kreutzer, Gunda
Rau, Eveline

Zapf, Rolf

Raab, Walter
Fischer, Gerhard
luliano, Eduardo
Kdstner, Georg
Menzel, Horst
Loffler, Udo
Wagner, Herrmann
Glnther, Uwe
Wich, Roland
Otto, Rolf
Herbst, Robert
Mohr, Reinhard
Geiger, Hans-Willi
Vognesen, Orla
Schramm, Renate
Wich, Stefan
Backer, Georg
Meier, Josef

Verein

SG Mitwitz

SG Stadtsteinach
SV Creidlitz

SG Burggrub

SG Wallenfels
SG Kronach

SG Pressig

SG Kronach

SV Creidlitz

SG Burgkunstadt
SG Meeder

SG Grub am Forst
SG Kronach

SG Pressig

SG Pressig

SG Wallenfels
SV Creidlitz

SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
5G Mitwitz

SG Burggrub

SV Vogtendorf
SV Creidlitz

SSG Lichtenfels
SG Coburg

SG Burggrub

SV Vogtendorf
SV Creidlitz

SG Schwiirbitz
SG Pressig

SG Wallenfels
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Serie
106,2
106,0
106,0
105,6
105,6
105,6
105,4
105,4
105,4
105.3
105,1
105,0
105,0
104,9
104,5
104,5
104,5
104,5
104,4
104,3
104,2
104,1
104,0
103,8
103,8
103.7
103,6
103,4
103,4
103,2

1.DS
105,9
105.3
104,3
104,9
105,3
105,3
185.3
104,5
104,7
104,7
105,1
104,9
104,9
104,6
104,3
104,0
104,3
104,5
104,3
102,6
102,3
103,6
103,7
103,1
101,7
101,4
103,5
103,2
101,8
102,4
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Meisterscheibe Freihand
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Rani, Parashara
Witzgall, Jochen
Wohlfarth, Dagmar
Wallowsky, Jirgen
Greger, Michaela
Methfessel, Christoph
Bergmann, Daniel
Hofmann, Steve
Fartsch, Joachim
Schirmer, Stefan
Mohr, Patrick
Stettner, Michael
Feuerpfeil, Uwe
Reuth, Michael
Miller-Gei, Stefan
Bauer, Harald
Bauer, Florian
Treiber, Hartmut
Fréba, Georg
Scheidig, Christoph
Baier, Michael
Ziener, Frank
Dressel, Thomas
Reuth, Silvia
Briickner, Louis
Farster, Michael
Sauerwein, Martin
Friedlein, Heidi
Schmittlein, Ben
Pfadenhauer, Christian

Verein

SG Altstadt Bayreuth
Tell Neubau

SV Creidlitz

SG Oberkotzau

SG Oberkotzau

SG Ludwigsstadt

SG Rothenkirchen
SG Ludwigsstadt

SG Pressig

SG Pressig

SV Creidlitz

SG Schwiirbitz

SG Ebersdorf/ Lu

SG Pressig

SG Wallenfels

SG Ebersdorf/ Lu

SG Ludwigsstadt
Litzow GroRRgarnstadt
SG Pressig

SG Ludwigsstadt

SG Ebersdorf/ Lu

SG Ludwigsstadt

SG Wallenfels

SG Pressig

SG Altstadt Bayreuth
SG Pressig

SV Vogtendorf

SG Ludwigsstadt
Litzow Groligarnstadt
SG Friedersdorf
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Serie
105,1
104,9
104,4
103,9
103,1
102,9
102,2
101,6
101,0
100,9
100,7
100,3
100,2
98,6
98,2
97,2
971
97,0
96,7
96,6
851
85.1
94,1
92,4
92,4
8521
91,8
89,3
88,3
86,4

1.DS
104,6
104,3
103,8
103,6
103,0
101, 7
102,0
98,7
100,1
99,6
100,6
100,2
100,0
98,6
97.1
90,6
93,3
90,9
95,7
05,2
92.f
90,1
912
91,5
85,9
91,0
89,2
89,2
85,8
85,6

83,9
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Gliickscheibe Auflage
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Menzel, Horst

Rau, Eveline
Froba, Harald
Schramm, Ralf
Geiger, Hans-Willi
Grebner, Heinrich
Bergmann, Wolfgang
GanR, Heidi

Zapf, Rolf
Kreutzer, Gunda
Mai, Uwe

Bohner, Herbert
Raab, Walter

Loch, Erhard
Wagner, Herrmann
Jungkunz, Angela
luliano, Eduardo
Wich, Stefan
Beetz, Holger
Vognesen, Orla
Kraus, Reinhard
Kostner, Georg
Heim, Manfred
Fischer, Gerhard
Herbst, Robert
Backer, Georg
Weigelt-Heyder, Dorothea
Loffler, Udo
Schramm, Renate

Semleit, Hilmar

Verein
SV Creidlitz
SG Meeder
SG Pressig
SV Creidlitz
SG Burggrub
SG Burggrub
SG Rothenkirchen
SG Mitwitz
SG Grub am Forst
SG Burgkunstadt
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Wallenfels
SG Kronach
SV Creidlitz
5G Mitwitz
SG Kronach
SG Pressig
SG Schwiirbitz
SG Pressig
SV Vogtendorf
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Wallenfels
SG Kronach
SG Pressig
SSG Lichtenfels
SG Pressig
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SV Creidlitz
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
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1,0 Teiler

1,4 Teiler

3,0 Teiler

5,0 Teiler

6,4 Teiler

7,0 Teiler

10,0 Teiler
10,1 Teiler
12,0 Teiler
14,3 Teiler
14,5 Teiler
15,2 Teiler
15,2 Teiler
15,6 Teiler
16,1 Teiler
16,4 Teiler
16,6 Teiler
17,0 Teiler
17,6 Teiler
17,7 Teiler
18,0 Teiler
18,8 Teiler
19,4 Teiler
19,8 Teiler
22,2 Teiler
23,7 Teiler
24,2 Teiler
25,0 Teiler
25,4 Teiler
25,6 Teiler
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Gliickscheibe Freihand

e ou o B W g B Bl

W N N NN N NN N NN R B R R R R R R R
SV ®»NOURAWNPO®LO®NDUS®N P O

Greger, Michaela
Treiber, Hartmut
Witzgall, Jochen
Wallowsky, Jiirgen
Methfessel, Christoph
Mdller-Gei, Stefan
Feuerpfeil, Uwe
Reuth, Michael
Rani, Parashara
Stettner, Michael
Wohlfarth, Dagmar
Scheidig, Christoph
Mohr, Patrick

Lieb, Sonja
Bergmann, Daniel
Sauerwein, Martin
Pfadenhauer, Christian
Briickner, Louis
Friedlein, Heidi
Schirmer, Stefan
Fortsch, Joachim
Hofmann, Steve
Reuth, Silvia

Froba, Georg
Ziener, Frank
Schmittlein, Ben
Bauer, Harald
Forster, Michael
Froba, Antonia

Bauer, Florian

Verein
SG Oberkotzau
Litzow GroRgarnstadt
Tell Neubau
SG Oberkotzau
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Wallenfels
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SG Pressig
SG Altstadt Bayreuth
SG Schwiirbitz
SV Creidlitz
SG Ludwigsstadt
SV Creidlitz
SG Friedersdorf
SG Rothenkirchen
SV Vogtendorf
SG Friedersdorf
SG Altstadt Bayreuth
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Pressig
SG Pressig
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Pressig
SG Pressig
SG Ludwigsstadt
Litzow GrofRgarnstadt
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SG Pressig
SG Pressig
SG Ludwigsstadt
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3,0 Teiler
3,1 Teiler
5,6 Teiler
7,8 Teiler
8,6 Teiler
10,1 Teiler
10,4 Teiler
12,3 Teiler
16,6 Teiler
17,8 Teiler
20,2 Teiler
30,0 Teiler
37,2 Teiler
38,3 Teiler
41,8 Teiler
47,8 Teiler
49,6 Teiler
54,3 Teiler
56,0 Teiler
59,0 Teiler
60,5 Teiler
62,9 Teiler
68,8 Teiler
69,2 Teiler
79,6 Teiler
81,7 Teiler
82,9 Teiler
87,1 Teiler
88,3 Teiler
92,1 Teiler
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Festscheibe Auflage
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Thiem, Georg
Kraus, Reinhard
Froba, Harald
GanR, Heidi
Grebner, Heinrich
Jungkunz, Angela
Gunther, Uwe
Otto, Rolf

Bohner, Herbert

Bergmann, Wolfgang

Zapf, Rolf

Wich, Stefan
Heyder, Stefan
Loffler, Udo
Kreutzer, Gunda
Semleit, Hilmar
luliano, Eduardo
Menzel, Horst
luliano, Ute
Rau, Eveline
Wagner, Herrmann
Loch, Erhard
Kdstner, Georg
Meier, Josef
Frisch, Peter
Schramm, Ralf
Pohl, Ingeborg
Beetz, Holger
Mohr, Reinhard
Fischer, Gerhard

Verein
SG Schwiirbitz
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Pressig
SG Mitwitz
SG Burggrub
SG Kronach
SG Burggrub
SV Creidlitz
SG Wallenfels
SG Rothenkirchen
SG Grub am Forst
SG Schwiirbitz
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SG Burgkunstadt
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SG Pressig
SV Creidlitz
SG Pressig
SG Meeder
SG Mitwitz
SV Creidlitz
SG Wallenfels
SG Wallenfels
SV Vogtendorf
SV Creidlitz
SG Schwiirbitz
SG Pressig
SG Coburg
SG Pressig
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17,0 Teiler
18,3 Teiler
21,4 Teiler
36,0 Teiler
38,0 Teiler
38,0 Teiler
38,8 Teiler
39,8 Teiler
40,4 Teiler
42,0 Teiler
48,7 Teiler
49,3 Teiler
58,6 Teiler
60,1 Teiler
64,4 Teiler
66,4 Teiler
67,6 Teiler
68,3 Teiler
68,7 Teiler
69,3 Teiler
71,0 Teiler
80,3 Teiler
84,1 Teiler
84,2 Teiler
84,3 Teiler
88,0 Teiler
91,1 Teiler
92,6 Teiler
95,2 Teiler
102,0 Teiler
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Witzgall, Jochen
Reuth, Michael
Hofmann, Steve
Wohlfarth, Dagmar
Greger, Michaela
Bergmann, Daniel
Methfessel, Christoph
Feuerpfeil, Uwe
Wallowsky, Jirgen
Rani, Parashara
Bauer, Harald
Stettner, Michael
Treiber, Hartmut
Mohr, Patrick
Sauerwein, Martin
Kestel, Dominik
Schirmer, Stefan
Pfadenhauer, Christian
Lieb, Sonja
Miiller-Gei, Stefan
Reuth, Silvia
Scheidig, Christoph
Froba, Georg

Koch, Markus
Bauer, Florian
Baier, Michael
Dressel, Thomas
Fértsch, Joachim
Ziener, Frank

Schmittlein, Ben

Verein
Tell Neubau
SG Pressig
SG Ludwigsstadt
SV Creidlitz
SG Oberkotzau
SG Rothenkirchen
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SG Oberkotzau
SG Altstadt Bayreuth
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SG Schwirbitz
Litzow Grol3garnstadt
SV Creidlitz
SV Vogtendorf
SG Friedersdorf
SG Pressig
SG Friedersdorf
SG Friedersdorf
SG Wallenfels
SG Pressig
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Pressig
SV Vogtendorf
SG Ludwigsstadt
SG Ebersdorf/ Lu
SG Wallenfels
SG Pressig
SG Ludwigsstadt

Litzow GroRgarnstadt
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19,9 Teiler
26,9 Teiler
42,2 Teiler
44,3 Teiler
45,3 Teiler
66,6 Teiler
76,8 Teiler
84,5 Teiler
90,0 Teiler
91,2 Teiler
91,3 Teiler
102,4 Teiler
102,8 Teiler
132,2 Teiler
132,4 Teiler
177,5 Teiler
179,3 Teiler
182,8 Teiler
182,8 Teiler
193,0 Teiler
200,4 Teiler
218,6 Teiler
222,7 Teiler
242,8 Teiler
271,3 Teiler
299,4 Teiler
324,0 Teiler
375,6 Teiler
418,8 Teiler
583,8 Teiler




